
To Order Call 1-800-874-8925
or visit www.imcparts.com

Your Import Parts Solution TM

Lube, Oils, Additives, 
Car Care

Lubro Moly additives and motor oils, developed over the past 40 years by the 
German company Liqui Moly GmbH, will give you superior performance modeled 
after the company’s extensive experience with racing cars and boats. Look no 
further for additives that will keep your car running at peak levels while preventing 
premature wear and deterioration.

Many Lubro Moly products include the exclusive Molybdenum Disulfide (MoS2) 
anti-friction lubricant. The MoS2 anti-friction agent is an oil-insoluble additive that 
protects metal parts long after oil and grease have done their job.

Key Features of Lubro Moly Oils Include:
• Meets OE requirements
• PAO based oil
• Helps with cold starts
• Gives better fuel mileage
• Provides resistance to shearing and breakdown
• Maintains excellent oil pressure
• Permits superior wear protection

Product Line -

Applications Supported -

A Great Product Combo -

All Vehicles (except on ATF)

The “Engine Cocktail” served up in the gas tank:
2001 VENTIL SAUBER Valve Clean & 2007 Injection System Cleaner

Part#
1043
1137
1332
1391
2001
2002
2004
2005
2007
2009
2012
2019
2020
2030
2031
2032
2037
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2048
2050
2053
2506
3010
5131

Description
LUBRO MOLY ATF / 1 Liter Lubro-Moly Dextron II
MOTOR OIL 5W30 / Longtime High Tech Oil 5 Liter
MOTOR OIL / Diesel High Tech 5W-40 VW & Mercedes Approved
SYNTHOIL GT1 / Synthoil Race Tech GT1 5 Ltr SAE 10W-60
VENTIL SAUBER / Valve Clean
DIESEL HI TEST / Keeps Injection System Clean
CV JOINT GREASE
DIESEL PURGE / Diesel Injection Cleaner
JECTRON / Injection System Cleaner
MOS2 ENGINE AID / MoS2 Anti-Friction Engine Treatment
ANTI-SEIZE / Anti-Seize Compound
MOS2 GEAR AID / Anti-Friction for Gears
MOTOR OIL SAVER
FUEL SYS CLEAN
FUEL SYS CLEAN CONCENTRATE
DIESEL CLEANER / Diesel Injection Cleaner
ENGINE FLUSH / Oil Sludge Remover
VOLL-SYNTHESE 1 / 1 Liter Voll-Synthese 5W-40 Fully Synthetic
VOLL-SYNTHESE 5 / 5 Liter Voll-Synthese 5W-40 Fully Synthetic
MOS2 MOTOR OIL 1L
MOS2 MOTOR OIL 5L
15W40 OIL
SYN GEAR OIL 1L
VOLL-ENERGY OIL / Voll-Synthese Energy 0W-40
MOTOR PROTECT / Fully Synthetic Oil Additive
RAD. CLEANER / Radiator Cleaner
LM48 ASSY LUBE / Assembly Lube
WINTER FLOW / Diesel Fuel Anti-Gel


