

Lube, Oils, Additives, Car Care



Lubro Moly additives and motor oils, developed over the past 40 years by the German company Liqui Moly GmbH, will give you superior performance modeled after the company's extensive experience with racing cars and boats. Look no further for additives that will keep your car running at peak levels while preventing premature wear and deterioration.

Many Lubro Moly products include the exclusive Molybdenum Disulfide (MoS2) anti-friction lubricant. The MoS2 anti-friction agent is an oil-insoluble additive that protects metal parts long after oil and grease have done their job.

Key Features of Lubro Moly Oils Include:

- Meets OE requirements
- PAO based oil
- Helps with cold starts
- Gives better fuel mileage
- Provides resistance to shearing and breakdown
- Maintains excellent oil pressure
- Permits superior wear protection

Product Line -

Doubl	Description
Part#	Description
1043	LUBRO MOLY ATF / 1 Liter Lubro-Moly Dextron II
1137	MOTOR OIL 5W30 / Longtime High Tech Oil 5 Liter
1332	MOTOR OIL / Diesel High Tech 5W-40 VW & Mercedes Approved
1391	SYNTHOIL GT1 / Synthoil Race Tech GT1 5 Ltr SAE 10W-60
2001	VENTIL SAUBER / Valve Clean
2002	DIESEL HI TEST / Keeps Injection System Clean
2004	CV JOINT GREASE
2005	DIESEL PURGE / Diesel Injection Cleaner
2007	JECTRON / Injection System Cleaner
2009	MOS2 ENGINE AID / MoS2 Anti-Friction Engine Treatment
2012	ANTI-SEIZE / Anti-Seize Compound
2019	MOS2 GEAR AID / Anti-Friction for Gears
2020	MOTOR OIL SAVER
2030	FUEL SYS CLEAN
2031	FUEL SYS CLEAN CONCENTRATE
2032	DIESEL CLEANER / Diesel Injection Cleaner
2037	ENGINE FLUSH / Oil Sludge Remover
2040	VOLL-SYNTHESE 1 / 1 Liter Voll-Synthese 5W-40 Fully Synthetic
2041	VOLL-SYNTHESE 5 / 5 Liter Voll-Synthese 5W-40 Fully Synthetic
2042	MOS2 MOTOR OIL 1L
2043	MOS2 MOTOR OIL 5L
2044	15W40 OIL
2048	SYN GEAR OIL 1L
2050	VOLL-ENERGY OIL / Voll-Synthese Energy 0W-40
2053	MOTOR PROTECT / Fully Synthetic Oil Additive
2506	RAD. CLEANER / Radiator Cleaner
3010	LM48 ASSY LUBE / Assembly Lube
5131	WINTER FLOW / Diesel Fuel Anti-Gel

Applications Supported -

All Vehicles (except on ATF)

A Great Product Combo -

The "Engine Cocktail" served up in the gas tank: 2001 VENTIL SAUBER Valve Clean & 2007 Injection System Cleaner



To Order Call 1-800-874-8925 or visit www.imcparts.com